TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 5/1/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

OPTIONS
	 S	ee 2nd Page for Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Voltage Finish OptionsDistribution Type
LED WATTAGE / COLOR TEMP / DISTRIBUTION TYPE COMPATIBILITY AND LUMENS
LED WATTAGE / COLOR TEMP TYPE I TYPE II TYPE III TYPE IV TYPE V
LED81 / 3000K N/A N/A 9202 Lumens 8643 Lumens 8778 Lumens
LED81 / 4000K 9417 Lumens 8984 Lumens 9869 Lumens 9269 Lumens 9414 Lumens
LED81 / 5000K 10,099 Lumens 9634 Lumens 10,583 Lumens 9940 Lumens 10,095 Lumens
LED125 / 3000K N/A N/A N/A 11,738 Lumens 12,716 Lumens
LED125 / 4000K 13,641 Lumens 13,013 Lumens 14,296 Lumens 12,588 Lumens 13,637 Lumens
LED125 / 5000K 14,629 Lumens 13,995 Lumens 15,331 Lumens 13,499 Lumens 14,624 Lumens
SPECIFICATIONS
LED WATTAGE
	LED81	 =	 81 Watt LED
	LED125 = 125 Watt LED
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range
LED DISTRIBUTION TYPES
TYPE I TYPE II TYPE III TYPE IV
TYPE V
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 5/1/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Bracket Mount
(BRKM)
Easy Hang Wall
Bracket Mount
(EHM)
One Piece Die Cast
Arm Mount
(KARM)
Pole Mounting
Arm Adapter
(PARM)
Slipfitter
Flood Mount
(SFM)
Slipfitter
Street Mount
(SSM)
Yoke Mount
(YKM)
Pole Mount
Option 1
(P1)
Pole Mount
Option 2
(P2)
Pole Mount
Option 3
(P3)
Pole Mount
Option 4
(P4)
Pole Mount
Option 5
(P5)
Pole Mount
Option 6
(P6)
OPTIONS❶
	 9206	 =	 Photocell 120V
	 9221	 =	 Photocell 277V
	 9328	 =	 Universal Photocell 120/277V
	 ARM	 =	 Extended Arm—Specify Length:
			   6”, 10” or 12”
	 CP	 =	 Clear Prismatic Glass

	 P6	 =	 Quad Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 90° Arms
MOUNTING OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Voltage Finish OptionsDistribution Type
NOTES:
❶ Consult Factory with requests regarding alternate power control systems including Motion Sensing, Daylight
Harvesting, Bi-Level Control, LED Drivers and alternate wattages.
• See next page for photometric diagrams and visit www.eclipselightinginc.com for Photometric IES Reports.
• Please note LEDs are constantly evolving and LPW are subject to change.
Wire Guard (WG)
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 5/1/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 2325.6 30
0-40 3864.2 49.9
0-60 6840.6 88.3
60-90 908.3 100
0-90 7748.9 100.0
90-180 0.0 0.0
0-180 7748.9 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 7752
Efficacy (Lm/W) 83.15
Cone of Light Tabulation (Beam Angle)
Mounting
Height (Ft)
Footcandles
at Nadir
Diameter (Ft)
5.0 116.80 13.7 14.0
10.0 29.20 27.4 27.9
15.0 12.98 41.1 41.9
20.0 7.30 54.7 55.9
25.0 4.67 68.4 69.8
Electrical Test Conditions
Temp Voltage Current Power Power Factor
25ºC (±1°C) 120.0 0.7337 Amps 87.65 0.9951
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 1669.3 15.9
0-60 4603.7 43.8
60-90 659.3 6.3
0-90 6932.3 66.0
90-180 4.5 0.0
0-180 10530.5 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 13573
Efficacy (Lm/W) 78
1105
2210
3315
4420
1
2
Maximum Candela = 4419.503   Located At Horizontal Angle = 15, Vertical Angle = 2.5
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (15 - 195) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (2.5) (Through Max. Cd.)
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Test # 70041259-2	 CATALOGUE #: TD-LED81-5K-EBU